Bell Saturday 7 January, 2023

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

1 WR CRANES / KELLCO LIVESTOCK / NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS

1200 metres

Maiden Plate
1300 metres $9500
01 CELTIC PRIDE(Barry Ashe) Luke Miller
02 Hallside Wildthing(Stephanie Ms Tessa
Sixtus) Townsend
03 He Is Lucky(Wayne Baker) Tyler Leslight
04 Odd'n Ellie(Terry Hall) Shane
McGovern
05 Regulation (NZ)(Wayne Baker) Ms Sarah
Robbins
06 The Editorial(Jye Banks) Keniji Yoshida
07 Thechamp(Naomi Hemmings) Paul Hamblin
08 Victory Lights(Andrew Mead) Sophie Blunt
09 Mahigrant(Tom Dougall) Ms Emily Lang
11 Viking Vicky(Phyllis Kalinowski) Landan Sykes
12 Deltasphere(Rob Davidson) Ms Shania Willis
13 (EM)Gun Moon(Michael Laine) Gary Geran
2 BMO Class B Handicap
1300 metres $9500
01 Cash Artist(Leigh Wanless) Tyler Leslight
02  Mr Lannigan(Mark Currie) Gary Geran
03 Dedors Lad(Beau Gorman) Miss Sophie
Wilcock
04 Spanky Bandit(Tom Dougall) Ms Emily Lang
05 Bordeaux Hopper(Barry Strong) Sophie Blunt
06 Irish Raider(Rebecca Kerwin) Ms Brooke
Richardson
07  Try To Be Good(Michael Ms Sariah
Hemmings) Champkin
08 Mr Whittington(Gino Barbierato) Bradley Appo
09  Scruff'n'stuff(Terry Hong) Ms Kelly Gates
10 Boom Storm(Naomi Hemmings)  Ms Shania Willis
11 Emirate Pride(Geoffrey Schrader) Ms Sarah
Robbins
12 Love Class(Malcolm Bailey) Ms Tessa
Townsend
3 BRAZIER TRAILERS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap

$11000

01:40PM

6
9

11

10

12

02:20PM

11

12

03:00PM

58.5
58.5

58.5
58.5

58.5

58.5
58.5
58.5
56.5
56.5
55.0
58.5

60.0
60.0
59.5

58.5
58.0
58.0

57.5

57.0
57.0
56.0
55.5

55.0

01 Elizano(Dale Groves)
02 Exceed Rock(Shane Iverson)

03 Oakfield Target(Pat Webster)
04 At the Helm(Wayne Baker)
05 Miralie(Geoffrey Schrader)

06  Sir Bullee(Matt Kropp)

07 Chester's Angel(Craig Smith)
09 Mista Busy(Leigh Wanless)
10 King Bart(Sheree McEwan)

Paul Hamblin
Miss Sophie
Wilcock

Ms Emily Lang
Gary Geran

Ms Brooke
Richardson

Ms Sarah
Robbins

Ms Lilli Barr
Tyler Leslight

Ms Sariah
Champkin

DALBY RURAL SUPPLIES QTIS Maiden Plate
1000 metres QTIS: $14000, Non QTIS: $5000

01 Beyondtastic(Naomi Hemmings)

02 Dabildoya(Grant Arnold)

03  Emperor Teio(Bob Chessher)

04 Outback Playboy(Jake Capewell)
05 Takeru(Liam Birchley)

06 Loud Attraction(Gregory Hayes)
09 Spilla(Donald Baker)

GILLILAND LIVESTOCK MARKETING BENCHMARK 50

Handicap
1000 metres $9500

01 Blade Man(Shane Iverson)

02  Zenia(Grant Arnold)
03 Gidget(Corey & Kylie Geran)
04 Clogs(Kim McGovern)

05 Lai See(Hannah Willis)
06 Schnitz Creek(Ben Waldron)

07 Haunted House(Beau Gorman)
10 Real Drama(Pat Webster)

11  Red Gadget(Glenn Richardson)
13 (EM)Jondy Rocket(John Thomas)

Ms Sariah
Champkin

Kenji Yoshida

Ms Nicole Vuille

Ms Emily Lang

Ms Shania Willis

Ms Kelly Gates
Gary Geran

Miss Sophie
Wilcock

Kenji Yoshida
Sophie Blunt

Shane
McGovern

Paul Hamblin

Ms Brooke
Richardson

Gary Geran
Ms Emily Lang
Ms Kelly Gates

Landan Sykes

2
6

03:50PM

N U b~ DN O

04:30PM

8

63.0
61.0

59.0
58.0
57.5

57.0

55.0
55.0
55.0

58.5

58.5
58.5
58.5
57.0
56.5
55.0

61.0

60.5
59.5
59.0

59.0
59.0

58.5
57.5
57.0
58.0

14  (EM)Valar Dohaeris(Geoffrey Luke Miller 10 58.0
Schrader)
15 (EM)Dancing Tales(Bruce Davis) Ms Sarah 11 55.0
Robbins




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




