Bell Saturday 7 January, 2023



11 55.0

Luke Miller 10 58.0

Ms Sarah Robbins

(EM)Valar Dohaeris(Geoffrey

(EM)Dancing Tales(Bruce Davis)

Schrader)

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

1 WR CRANES / KELLCO LIVESTOCK / NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS Maiden Plate						Elizano(Dale Groves)	Paul Hamblin		63.0	
	0 metres \$9500		01	:40PM	02	Exceed Rock(Shane Iverson)	Miss Sophie Wilcock	6	61.0	
01	CELTIC PRIDE(Barry Ashe)	Luke Miller	6	58.5	03	Oakfield Target(Pat Webster)	Ms Emily Lang	9	59.0	
02	Hallside Wildthing(Stephanie	Ms Tessa	9	58.5	04	At the Helm(Wayne Baker)	Gary Geran	7	58.0	
	Sixtus)	Townsend			05	Miralie(Geoffrey Schrader)	Ms Brooke	3	57.5	
03	He Is Lucky(Wayne Baker)	Tyler Leslight	3	58.5			Richardson			
04	Odd'n Ellie(Terry Hall)	Shane McGovern	11	58.5	06	Sir Bullee(Matt Kropp)	Ms Sarah Robbins	4	57.0	
05	Regulation (NZ)(Wayne Baker)	Ms Sarah	4	58.5	07	Chester's Angel(Craig Smith)	Ms Lilli Barr	8	55.0	
		Robbins			09	Mista Busy(Leigh Wanless)	Tyler Leslight	1	55.0	
06	The Editorial(Jye Banks)	Kenji Yoshida	7		10	King Bart(Sheree McEwan)	Ms Sariah	5	55.0	
07	Thechamp(Naomi Hemmings)	Paul Hamblin	10	58.5			Champkin			
80	Victory Lights(Andrew Mead)	Sophie Blunt	5		4 DAI	I BY DUDAL CUDDLIES OTIS Mai	don Diato			
09	Mahigrant(Tom Dougall)	Ms Emily Lang	12		4 DALBY RURAL SUPPLIES QTIS Maiden Plate 1000 metres QTIS: \$14000 , Non QTIS: \$5000			03:	:50PM	
11	Viking Vicky(Phyllis Kalinowski)	Landan Sykes	2	56.5	01	Beyondtastic(Naomi Hemmings)	Ms Sariah		58.5	
12	Deltasphere(Rob Davidson)	Ms Shania Willis	8	55.0	01	beyondtastic(Naomi Hemmings)	Champkin	3	30.3	
13	(EM)Gun Moon(Michael Laine)	Gary Geran	1	58.5	02	Dabildoya(Grant Arnold)	Kenji Yoshida	1	58.5	
2 BMO Class B Handicap				03	Emperor Teio(Bob Chessher)	Ms Nicole Vuille	6	58.5		
	1300 metres \$9500		02	:20PM	04	Outback Playboy(Jake Capewell)	Ms Emily Lang	2		
01	Cash Artist(Leigh Wanless)	Tyler Leslight	2	60.0	05	Takeru(Liam Birchley)	Ms Shania Willis	4	57.0	
02	Mr Lannigan(Mark Currie)	Gary Geran	1		06	Loud Attraction(Gregory Hayes)	Ms Kelly Gates	5	56.5	
03	Dedors Lad(Beau Gorman)	Miss Sophie Wilcock	5		09	Spilla(Donald Baker)	Gary Geran	7	55.0	
04	Spanky Bandit(Tom Dougall)			58.5	5 GILLILAND LIVESTOCK MARKETING BENCHMARK 50					
05	Bordeaux Hopper(Barry Strong)	Sophie Blunt	4 10	58.0		ndicap		0.4	04:30PM	
06	Irish Raider(Rebecca Kerwin)	Ms Brooke Richardson	3		01	90 metres \$9500 Blade Man(Shane Iverson)	Miss Sophie		61.0	
07	Try To Be Good(Michael	Ms Sariah	6	57.5	02	Zania (Crant Arnold)	Wilcock	9	60.5	
	Hemmings)	Champkin				Zenia(Grant Arnold)	Kenji Yoshida			
08	Mr Whittington(Gino Barbierato)	Bradley Appo	7	57.0	03	Glage(Kim McCovern)	Sophie Blunt	3	59.5	
09	Scruff'n'stuff(Terry Hong)	Ms Kelly Gates	9	57.0	04	Clogs(Kim McGovern)	Shane McGovern	6	59.0	
10	Boom Storm(Naomi Hemmings)	Ms Shania Willis	8	56.0	05	Lai See(Hannah Willis)	Paul Hamblin	4	59.0	
11	Emirate Pride(Geoffrey Schrader)	Ms Sarah Robbins	11	55.5	06	Schnitz Creek(Ben Waldron)	Ms Brooke Richardson		59.0	
12	Love Class(Malcolm Bailey)	Ms Tessa	12	55.0	07	Haunted House(Beau Gorman)	Gary Geran	1	58.5	
		Townsend			10	Real Drama(Pat Webster)	Ms Emily Lang	5	57.5	
3 BRA	3 BRAZIER TRAILERS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap				11	Red Gadget(Glenn Richardson)	Ms Kelly Gates	12	57.0	
	1200 metres \$11000			:00PM	13	(EM)Jondy Rocket(John Thomas)	Landan Sykes	2	58.0	

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.